                                       Меню на  23 05.25.
	
	Ясли
Выход	  к/кал
	Сад
Выход	  к/кал

	Завтрак
Омлет натуральный,зел.горошек
Какао с  молоком
Булка 
  


	
 160/153
150  /84
40/102
	
 180183
180/90
42/104



	

	-
	-

	
ОБЕД
Щи из св.капусты с мясом куры,сметаной
Ёжики с мясом куры,с  овощ.соусом
Кисель фруктовый,вит с
Хлеб ржаной  
	

150/89

170/270
130/40
40/81



	

180/92

180/283
150/45
45/90



	 Полдник
Яблоко
Вафли
Фруктовый напиток
	
100/44
30/104
150/35
   






















	
100/44
38/115
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                   м/с   Коршунова С.Г.

